

75381 US Highway 101 - Winchester Bay, OR 97467 (541)271-4020 www.oregoncoastrvresort.com

# **Resort Rate Sheet**

## **FULL HOOK-UPS**

# Full Hook-ups (30 amps)

Daily \$47 +Tax Weekly \$269 +Tax

Long Term - Monthly \$500 + Electricity

Short Term - Monthly \$599 (Less than 6 months)

#### **Super Sites:**

Daily \$54 +Tax Weekly \$304 +Tax

Long Term - Monthly \$549 + Electricity

Short Term - Monthly \$619 (Less than 6 months)

## Full Hook-ups (50 amps)

Daily \$50 +Tax Weekly \$299 +Tax

Long Term - Monthly \$509 + Electricity

Short Term - Monthly \$609 (Less than 6 months)

## PARTIAL HOOK-UPS

## Partial Hook-ups (30 amps)

Daily \$40 +Tax Weekly \$220 +Tax Monthly \$489

Super Sites: Site A2:

Daily \$44 +Tax \$700/month + Electricity

# **Group Site:**

Daily \$74 +Tax Weekly \$399 +Tax

Tents:

Daily \$28 +Tax (No Utilities)

Mobile Dump Fee: \$20

Deposit for reservation required to hold a site. Check-in time is 3:00 pm. Check-out time is 11:00 am. NO Discounts on Monthly & Weekly rates.

# Daily/Weekly

One night deposit - \*All sites are 7 person maximum occupancy (\$3 per person over 4 people).

#### Monthly

\$100 security deposit - 4 person occupancy (\$35 additional fee per person, maximum 6)

\*\$25/late fee will be assessed every five days on late monthly payments.

\*\$25 Non-refundable pet fee. (each pet)

Monthly payments paid by Credit/Debit cards will be charged a 2.5% additional fee.

rount book out do min bo offar you d 210 /o ddantoffar for

# **Cancellation Policy**

No refund with less than 72 hours notice prior to your arrival date.
\$20 fee for all cancellations.
No refund for early departures. "No Show" no refund on deposit.

## **Storage Rates**

1 to 25 feet - \$55/mo. • 26 to 30 feet - \$60/mo. • 31 to 35 feet - \$70/mo. • 36 feet & up - \$85/mo.

#### Non-Guest Fees

Dump Fee: \$10 - Showers: \$5 - Fish Station: \$5

50 amp sites: B2, B3, A19, I1, I2, I3, I4, I5, B4, B5, B6. Super Site Full Hook-ups: J1, J2, J3 Super Site Partial Hook-ups: J11 Group Site: E15 AirBnB Sites: "Stay by the coast" A1 - "Escape" B1

\*All rates are subject to change at any time.
All rates include Electricity unless otherwise specified.